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Member Name Member 
Type Contact Information Other Committees/Workgroups/Taskforces 

Beth Baxter Voting 

Title: Administrator 
Organization: Behavioral Health Region 3 
Phone: 308-237-5113 x222 
Email: bbaxter@region3.net 

Lead Agency Taskforce (Chair), Meds Committee, NCC 
(Chair), NCC Executive Committee, SOC Workgroup 

Mandy Blankenship Voting 

Title: Licensed Mental Health Practitioner 
Organization: LPS, Yankee Hill Program 
Phone: 402-641-1436 
Email: ablank@lps.org 

Meds Committee 

Margo Botkin Voting 

Title: Research Assistant 
Organization: Center for Neurobehavioral Research at Boys 
Town National Research Hospital 
Phone:  
Email: lormarm@boystown.org 

Meds Committee 

Beth Ann Brooks Voting 

Title: Psychiatric Consultant 
Organization: DHHS, Division of Children and Family 
Services 
Phone: 402-261-9183 
Email: babrooks@med.wayne.edu 

Meds Committee 

Janine Fromm Voting 

Title: Medical Director 
Organization: Magellan Behavioral Health of Nebraska, 
Magellan Healthcare Division 
Phone: 402-437-4285 
Email: jbfromm@magellanhealth.com 

Meds Committee 

Alyson Goedken Voting 

Title: Administrator 
Organization: DHHS, Division of Children and Family 
Services 
Phone: 402-471-8404 
Email: Alyson.Goedken@nebraska.gov 

Meds Committee 

Kim Hawekotte Voting 

Title: Executive Director 
Organization: Foster Care Review Office 
Phone: 402-430-6599 
Email: kim.hawekotte@nebraska.gov 

DTAR Workgroup, Lead Agency Taskforce, Legal 
Parties Taskforce (Chair), Grievance Subcommittee (Co-
Chair), Meds Committee, NCC, Normalcy Task Force, 

OJS Committee (Co-Chair) 

Hailey Kimball Voting 

Title: BSN & Registered Nurse 
Organization: CHI Immanuel Emergency/Boys Town 
National Research Hospital 
Phone: 207-651-6688 
Email: hailey.kimball@alegent.org 

Meds Committee 
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Carla Lasley Voting 

Title: Director of Research and Development 
Organization: Collaborative Industries, Inc. 
Phone: 402-435-2134 
Email: clasley@cii.us.com 

Meds Committee 

Kayla Pope Voting 

Title: Director of Neurobehavioral Research / Program 
Director of Psychiatry 
Organization: Boys Town National Research Hospital / 
Creighton University 
Phone: 402-498-1449 
Email: kayla.pope@boystown.org 

Meds Committee 

Gary Rihanek Voting 

Title: Pharmacist 
Organization: Kohll's Wagey Drug 
Phone: 402-476-3341 
Email: wageydrug@prodigy.net 

Meds Committee 

Kristi Weber Voting 

Title: Advanced Practice Registered Nurse 
Organization: Weber Behavioral Health 
Phone: 402-759-3802 
Email: kristi@weberbehavioralhealth.org 

Meds Committee 

Paula Wells Voting 

Title: Foster Parent 
Organization: Foster Parent 
Phone: 402-556-4504 
Email: paulabwells@aol.com 

Meds Committee (Co-Chair), NCC 

Gregg Wright Voting 

Title: Professor Emeritus 
Organization: UNL, Center on Children, Families, and the Law 
Phone: 402-472-3479 
Email: gwright@ccfl.unl.edu 

Meds Committee (Co-Chair) 

Ashley Harlow Resource 

Title: Licensed Psychologist, Nationally Certified School 
Psychologist 
Organization: Behavioral Health, Children's Hospital and 
Medical Center 
Phone: 402-955-3900 
Email: aharlow@childrensomaha.org 

Meds Committee 

Vicki Maca Resource 

Title: Director of Protection and Safety 
Organization: DHHS, Division of Children and Family 
Services 
Phone: 402-471-1362 
Email: Vicki.Maca@nebraska.gov 

Meds Committee, Workforce Workgroup 
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Shelly Nickerson Resource 

Title: Pharmaceutical Consultant 
Organization: DHHS, Division of Medicaid and Long-Term 
Care 
Phone: 402-471-9379 
Email: shelly.nickerson@nebraska.gov 

Meds Committee 

Julie Rogers Resource 

Title: Inspector General 
Organization: Office of Inspector General of Nebraska Child 
Welfare 
Phone: 402-471-4211 
Email: jrogers@leg.ne.gov 

Lead Agency Taskforce, Legal Parties Taskforce, Meds 
Committee, NCC, OJS Committee, Workforce 

Workgroup, YRTC/OOHP Workgroup 

Carol Tucker Resource 

Title: School Health Program Manager Nebraska State School 
Nurse Consultant 
Organization: DHHS, Division of Public Health 
Phone: 402-471-1373 
Email: carol.tucker@nebraska.gov 

Meds Committee 
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Bethany Connor Allen 
 

Policy Analyst, Nebraska Children’s Commission 
521 S. 14th Street, Suite 401 
Lincoln, NE 68508 
Phone:  
Mobile: 402-525-5611 
Email: Bethany.Allen@nebraska.gov 

Amanda Felton 

Administrative Assistant, Nebraska Children’s Commission 
521 S. 14th Street, Suite 401 
Lincoln, NE 68508 
Phone: 402-471-4416 
Mobile: 402-890-6510 
Email: Amanda.Felton@nebraska.gov 

 


